2311
Magnesium Shielded Cable
PCT / JP2010 / 000422
Japan, the United States, China, and South Korea
Proprietary Patented Technology:“Magnesium Shield”(Patent No.4282759)
H.S.E. Grande
An enhanced version of the “Hyper Saturated Energizer” (H.S.E.), a technology jointly
developed by TIGLON and a group of cable engineers from Europe, the United States,

Bottom Plate : W22×D27cm
Height : 50・60・70cm
Accessories : Spike（M8×40）·Cap
「S T E E L  S P A C E R」
The technology that  suspends the
speaker, the centerpiece, in mid-air."
Released as the second installment of TIGLON's 15th Anniversary models, the "RTS" speaker stand is based on the
MGT-60S, the world’s first magnesium speaker stand created in 2006. Developed in collaboration with Eskart, a specialist
in room tuning, the RTS is the world’s first "room tuning stand," combining the functions of a speaker stand and room
tuning accessories. Reexamining the true purpose of a speaker stand, the concept of "virtually suspending" the speaker
was pursued, leading to a design that minimizes the stand’s presence. As a result, room tuning materials are incorporated
into the magnesium columns, eliminating the stand’s inherent sound and allowing the speaker to create an expansive
soundstage as if it were floating in mid-air. This speaker stand incorporates all the vibration and damping technologies
refined over 17 years, with no compromises made in the selection of materials for the top plate, bottom plate, paint, and all
40 screws. It is a masterpiece speaker stand crafted with utmost dedication.
■RTS-805D4-50（Height 50cm） ： (Pair)
■RTS-805D4-60（Height 60cm） ： (Pair)
■RTS-805D4-70（Height 70cm） ： (Pair)
Top Plate : W22.7×D30cm
Bottom Plate : W23×D32.4cm
Height : 50・60・70cm
Accessories : Spike fixing screw
  Spike（M8×40）・Cap
RTS-805D4 SPEAKER STAND
■RTS-50（Height 50cm） ： (Pair)
■RTS-60（Height 60cm） ： (Pair)
■RTS-70（Height 70cm） ： (Pair)
RTS SPEAKER STAND
MGT-Pro SPEAKER STAND
SPEAKER STAND
The "MGT," the world’s first magnesium speaker stand developed in 2004